
356 Villa Roma Rd.  
Callicoon, NY 12723

WELCOME COFFEE & CAKE—Available for group arrivals.

MEAL PLAN starting with dinner on arrival through  
breakfast on departure GROUP PACKAGES INCLUDE LITE 
LUNCH ON EACH FULL DAY.

OUR FAMOUS CAESAR’S NIGHT a banquet fit for an  
Emperor (Thursday Evenings).

FULL PROGRAM OF PLANNED ACTIVITIES STARRING 
DOC HOLIDAY. Activities include but not limited to  
aerobic & zumba classes, arts & craft classes, games &  
competitions, movies, tournaments, cooking demonstration, 
daily BINGO, Turtle & Horse Races and much more.

NIGHTLY ENTERTAINMENT with dancing, singers,  
comedians, novelty acts and more.

ENJOY OUR VAST FACILITIES. Including golf course,  
horseback riding, bowling, fishing, fitness center, indoor  
& outdoor pools, Jacuzzi & sauna, shops, hiking trail, indoor 
& outdoor shuffleboard & bocce courts, horseshoes, salon 
& spa services.

Add DAY TRIP MATINEE LUNCH to your overnight stay for 
a nominal charge.

2019 Mid-Week Day Trip 
& Overnight Packages
Details Inside...

Enjoy a Great Stay 
with Food, Entertainment & Friends!

2019 Day Trips & Overnight Packages 

The Perfect Getaway
for Seniors who want it all!

*Some activities and facilities require a nominal charge and are weather permitting.

Nearby  Attractions
We can help arrange trips 
to local attractions including: 

Bethel Woods Center for the Arts 
The Museum at Bethel Woods 
Monticello Casino & Raceway 
Forestburgh Playhouse
Woodbury Commons Outlets
West Point 
Distillery & Brewery Tours

Italian Festival 
Midweeks
Sun, Apr 7 - Thurs, Apr 11
Mon, Apr 29 - Thurs, May 2
Mon, Oct 21 - Fri, Oct 25
                                                                                                        

Jackie Horner 
Dance Midweek
Mon, May 6 - Fri, May 10
 

Dirty Dancing 
& 60’s Midweeks
Mon, May 20 - Fri, May 24
Mon, Sept 23 - Fri, Sept 27
                                                                    

2019 Themed Midweeks

Group Midweek Packages Start at
Winter $105 • Spring & Fall $115 • Summer $156

Rates are per person per night plus tax and gratuities. Rates do not include day trip luncheon.




